
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-03-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Paulmamn (1935-2025): Cómo de una venta de frutillas construyó un imperio

10
690,8
$ 1.534.183

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-03-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Paulmamn (1935-2025): Cómo de una venta de frutillas construyó un imperio

11
594,4
$ 1.320.193

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


